B1272 Series

1.27mm pitch (V—SMT) wafer

Features:
* Material

Insulator: Nylon 6T UL 94V-0 (Black)

Contact Post: 0.15mmt Phosphor Bronze, Gold Flash Plated
* Mates with JWT A1272 series socket
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Dimensional & Ordering Information:
.. Dimensions A Dimensions
Circuits Part No Circuits Part No
A B A B
2 B1272WV0—-1Ax2PS | 2.97 1.27 14 B1272WV0—-1Ax14PS| 18.21 | 16.51
3 B1272WV0—1Ax3PS | 4.24 2.54 15 B1272WV0—-1Ax15PS| 19.48 | 17.78
4 B1272WV0—-1Ax4PS | 5.51 3.81 16 B1272WV0—1Ax16PS| 20.75| 19.05
5 B1272WV0—-1Ax5PS | 6.78 5.08 17 B1272WV0—-1Ax17PS| 22.02 | 20.32
6 B1272WV0—-1Ax6PS | 8.05 6.35 18 B1272WV0—-1Ax18PS| 23.29 | 21.59
7 B1272WV0—-1Ax7PS | 9.32 7.62 19 B1272WV0—-1Ax19PS| 24.56 | 22.86
8 B1272WV0—-1Ax8PS | 10.59 | 8.89 20 B1272WV0—-1Ax20PS| 25.83 | 24.13
9 B1272WV0—1Ax9PS | 11.86 | 10.16 21 B1272WV0—-1Ax21PS| 27.10 | 25.40
10 B1272WV0-1Ax10PS| 13.13 | 11.43 22 B1272WV0—-1Ax22PS| 28.37 | 26.67
11 B1272WV0—-1Ax11PS| 14.40 [ 12.70 23 B1272WV0—-1Ax23PS| 29.64 | 27.94
12 B1272WV0—-1Ax12PS| 15.67 | 13.97 24 B1272WV0—-1Ax24PS| 30.91 | 29.21
13 B1272WV0—1Ax13PS| 16.94 | 15.24 25 B1272WV0—1Ax25PS| 32.18 [ 30.48

fa)

RoHS II-specification and
Halogen—free products.

Note: Not applicable to all parts. For specific safety
compliance issues, contact JWT for details.
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B1272 Series

1.27mm pitch (V—-SMT) wafer

Features:
* Material

Insulator: Nylon 6T UL 94V-0 (Black)

Contact Post: 0.15mmt Phosphor Bronze, Gold Flash Plated
* Mates with JWT A1272 series socket
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Dimensional & Ordering Information:
- Circuits|  Part No DImensions | ircuits|  Part No Dimensions
A B A B
v U U 2 |B1272WVO—1Bx2PS | 2.97 | 127 | 14 |B1272WV0_1Bx14PS| 18.21 | 16.51
#040?(015 3  |B1272WV0—1Bx3PS | 4.24 | 254 15  [B1272Wvo—1Bx15Ps| 19.48 | 17.78
4 |B1272WVO—1Bx4PS | 551 | 3.81 | 16  |B1272WV0—1Bx16PS| 20.75] 19.05
5 |B1272WVO—1Bx5PS | 6.78 | 5.08 | 17  |B1272WVO—1Bx17PS| 22.02 | 20.32
‘ A | ‘ | 215 6 |Bl272WVO—1Bx6PS | 8.05 | 6.35 | 18  |B1272WVO—1Bx18PS| 23.29 | 21.59
! ! 7 |B1272WV0_1Bx7PS | 9.32 | 7.62 | 19 |B1272WVO_1Bx19PS| 24.56 | 22.86
f 8 |B1272WV0_1Bx8PS | 10.59 | 8.89 | 20 |B1272WVO—_1Bx20PS| 25.83 | 24.13
ke 9 |B1272WVO_1Bx9PS | 11.86 | 10.16 | 21 |B1272WVO_1Bx21PS| 27.10 | 25.40
3 10 |B1272WV0—1Bx10PS| 13.13 | 11.43 | 22  |B1272WVO—_1Bx22PS| 28.37 | 26.67
l 11 |B1272WV0—1Bx11PS| 14.40 | 12.70 | 23 |B1272WVO—1Bx23PS| 29.64 | 27.94
i 12 |B1272WV0—1Bx12PS| 15.67 | 13.97 | 24 |B1272WVO—1Bx24PS| 30.91 | 29.21
DR\ ~-3.4— 13 |B1272WV0-1Bx13PS| 16.94 | 15.24 25 |B1272WvV0-1Bx25PS| 32.18 | 30.48

PIN 1

Tel:886-2-85124168

o3

RoHS II-specification and
= Halogen—free products.

Note: Not applicable to all parts. For specific safety
compliance issues, contact JWT for details.

and

Fax:886-2-85122415

URL:www.jwt.com.tw
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B1272 Series

1.27mm pitch (V—SMT) wafer

VAT,

Features:
* Material

Insulator: Nylon 6T UL 94V-0 (Black)

Contact Post: 0.15mm? Phosphor Bronze, Gold Flash Plated

* Mates with JWT A1272 s
* JWT P/N
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Dimensional & Ordering Information:

Circuits

Part No

Dimensions

A

B

c

2x2

B1272WV0—R2AxR2PS—-BS

3.00

1.27

2x3

B1272WV0—2Ax3PS—-BS

4.27

2.54

1.27

2x4

B1272WV0—2Ax4PS—-BS

5.54

3.81

2.54

2x5

B1272WV0—2Ax5PS—BS

6.81

5.08

3.81

I 2x6

B1272WV0—-2Ax6PS—BS

8.08

6.35

5.08

2x7

B1272WV0—2Ax7PS—BS

9.35

7.62

6.35

2x8

B1272WV0—-2Ax8PS—BS

10.52

8.89

7.62

B1272WV0—2Ax9PS—BS

11.89

10.16

8.89

2x10

B1272WV0—-2Ax10PS—BS

13.16

11.43

10.16

2x11

B1272WV0—2Ax11PS—BS

14.43

12.70

11.43

= 2x12

B1272WV0—2Ax12PS—BS

15.70

13.97

12.70

2x13

B1272WV0—2Ax13PS—BS

16.97

15.24

13.97

2x14

B1272WV0—2Ax14PS—BS

18.24

16.51

15.24

2x15

B1272WV0—2Ax15PS—BS

19.51

17.78

16.51

2x16

B1272WV0—2Ax16PS—BS

20.78

19.05

17.78

2x17

B1272WV0—2Ax17PS—BS

22.05

20.32

19.05

2x18

B1272WV0—2Ax18PS—BS

23.32

21.59

20.32

2x19

B1272WV0—2Ax19PS—BS

24.59

22.86

21.59

2x20

B1272WV0—2Ax20PS—BS

25.86

24.13

22.86

2x21

B1272WV0—2Ax21PS—BS

27.13

25.40

24.13

2x22

B1272WV0—-2Ax22PS—BS

28.40

26.67

25.40

2x23

B1272WV0—-2Ax23PS—BS

29.67

27.94

26.67

2x24

B1272WV0—-2Ax24PS—BS

30.94

29.21

27.94

2x25

B1272WV0—-2Ax25PS—BS

32.21

30.48

29.21

RoHS II-specification and
Y Halogen—free products.

Note: Not applicable to all parts. For spe
and compliance issues, contact J'VFI‘

cific safety
for details.

B1272 Series

1.27mm pitch (V-SMT) wafer

Features:
* Material

* Mates with JWT A1272 series socket
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B1272WV0O—-2AxNPS—BS2

Insulator: Nylon 6T UL 94V-0 (Black)
Contact Post: 0.15mm? Phosphor

Dimensional & Ordering Information:

Bronze, Gold Flash Plated

Circuits

Part No

Dimensions

A

B

C
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* Tel:886-2-85124168

* Fax:886-2-85122415

B1272WV0—2Ax2PS—BS2

3.00

1.27

4.32

2x3

B1272WV0—2Ax3PS—BS2

4.27

2.54

5.59

2x4

B1272WV0—2Ax4PS—BSR

5.54

3.81

6.86

2x5

B1272WV0—2Ax5PS—BS2

6.81

5.08

8.13

2x6

B1272WV0—-2Ax8PS—BS2

8.08

6.35

9.40

2x7

B1272WV0—-2Ax7PS—BS2

9.35

7.62

10.67

2x8

B1272WV0—-2Ax8PS—BS2

10.52

8.89

11.94

2x9

B1R272WV0—-2Ax9PS—BS2

11.89

10.16

13.21

6.20

2x10

B1272WV0—-2Ax10PS—BS2

13.16

11.43

14.48

2x11

B1272WV0—-2Ax11PS—BS2

14.43

12.70

15.75

2x12

B1272WV0—-2Ax12PS—BS2

15.70

13.97

17.02

2x13

B1272WV0—2Ax13PS—BS2

16.97

15.24

18.29

2x14

B1272WV0—-2Ax14PS—BS2

18.24

16.51

19.66

2x15

B1272WV0—-2Ax15PS—BS2

19.51

17.78

20.83

2x16

B1272WV0—-2Ax16PS—BS2

20.78

19.05

22.10

2x17

B1272WV0—2Ax17PS—BS2

22.05

20.32

23.37

2x18

B1272WV0—-2Ax18PS—BS2

23.32

21.59

24.64

2x19

B1272WV0—-2Ax19PS—BS2

24.59

22.86

25.01

2x20

B1272WV0-2Ax20PS—BS2

25.86

24.13

27.18

2x21

B1272WV0—-2Ax21PS—BS2

27.13

25.40

28.45

2x22

B1R72WV0—2AxR2PS—BS2

28.40

26.67

29.72

2x23

B1272WV0—2AxR3PS—BS2

29.67

R27.94

30.99

2x24

B1272WV0—2Ax24PS—BS2

30.94

29.21

32.26

2x25

B1272WV0—2Ax25PS—BS2

32.21

30.48

33.58

(“\ RoHS II-specification and
= Halogen—free products.

Note: Not applicable to all parts. For specific safety
and compliance issues, contact JWT for details.

* URL:www.jwt.com.tw




B1272

Series

1.27mm pitch (R—DIP) wafer

VAT,

Features:
* Material

Insulator: Nylon 6T UL 94V-0 (Black)

Contact Post: 0.15mm? Phosphor Bronze, Gold Flash Plated

* Mates with JWT Al1272 series socket

* JWT P/N B1272WRO—-2AxNPA—-6T
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Dimensional & Ordering Information:
. . Dimensions . N Dimensions
Circuits Part No Circuits Part No
A B A B
2x2 B1272WR0—-2Ax2PA—-6T 2.94 1.27 _x14 B1R272WR0—2Ax14PA—6T 18.18 16.51
2x3 B1272WR0—2Ax3PA—6T 4.21 2.54 2x15 B1272WR0—-2Ax15PA—6T 19.45 17.78
2x4 B1272WR0—-2Ax4PA—-6T 5.48 3.81 2x16 B1272WR0—-2Ax16PA—6T 20.72 19.05
2x5 B1272WR0—-2Ax5PA—-6T 6.75 5.08 2x17 B1272WR0—2Ax17PA—6T 21.99 20.32
2x6 B1272WR0—-2Ax6PA—-6T 8.02 6.35 2x18 B1272WR0—2Ax18PA—6T 23.26 21.59
2x7 B1272WR0—2Ax7PA—-6T 9.29 7.62 2x19 B1272WR0—2Ax19PA—6T 24.53 22.86
2x8 B1R272WR0—2Ax8PA—-6T 10.56 8.89 2x20 B1272WR0—2Ax20PA—6T | 25.80 24.13
2x9 B1R272WR0—2Ax9PA—-6T 11.83 10.16 2x21 B1272WR0—2AxX21PA—BT 27.07 25.40
2x10 B1272WR0—2Ax10PA—6T | 13.10 11.43 Rx2R B1272WR0—2Ax22PA—6T | 28.34 | 26.67
2x11 B1272WR0—2Ax11PA—6T | 14.37 12.70 2x23 B1272WR0—2Ax23PA—6T | 29.61 _27.94
2x12 B1272WR0—2Ax12PA—-6T | 15.64 13.97 2x24 B1272WR0—-2Ax24PA—6T | 30.88 29.21
2x13 B1272WR0—2Ax13PA-6T | 16.91 15.24 2x25 B1272WR0—-2Ax25PA—6T | 32.15 30.48
RoHS II-specification and
= Halogen—free products.

+ Tel:886-2-85124168

Note: Not applicable to all parts. For specific safety
compliance issues, contact JWT for details.

Fax:886-2-85122415

and

URL:www.jwt.com.tw
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